Leon Sazkissyan

Team

Hastings & St
Leonards 1

Hastings & St
Leonards 2

Hastings & St
Leonards 3

Event

Division 1

Division 1

Division 3

Organisation Score Games Unfinished

Sussex League 2
Sussex League 0

Sussex League 2

3

1

2

0

Excluding
Defaults

2 from 3
0 from 1

2 from 2

Percentage
66%
0%

100%



